
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1993

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: COUNTY ADMINISTRATION

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2020 11/10/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE transfer of $6,070,343 from GMP No. 2 to GMP No. 1 of the Master
Development Agreement Between Broward County and Matthews Holdings Southwest, Inc., (MSW)
for the Convention Center Expansion and Headquarters Hotel Project (RFP No. N1337414R3), to pay
for costs incurred for accelerated work that was to be included in and will be deducted from GMP No.
2, for the construction of various project elements necessary to reopen the existing Convention Center
facility.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CPEAM Cost Explanation, 2. Additional Material - Information

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

